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DOSSARD
1 29
2 43
3 46
4 38
5 45
6 9
7 4
8 48
9 8
10 a1
11 522
12 35
13 42
14 32
15 37
16 44
17 36
18 47
19 14
20 24
21 33
22 18
23 31
24 40
25 12
26 25
27 23
28 521
29 21
30 6
31 22
32 30
33 19
34 13
35 28
36 50
37 2
38 20
39 34

NOM
WASIK-ALBANO
PASCAL
JACQUEMET
DAUNIZEAU
QUARATO
BERTI
CLAPIER
LUPI
GARCIA
BEC
KLEVGE
GRANNEC
CASSEFIERES
BRO
MARTINEZ GARCIA
NIVOT
ARNAL
TRAUCHESSEC
FROBERT
GROUSELLE
TRAMOLEDE
MOINS
SORLI
BEC
OLACIA
SCHWEIZER
BOUCHER
AYMARD
RUOT
VILLEBRUN
RENTERO
PALMIE
IZARD
VALLET
MONFIL REVUELTA
AYRINHAC
GIMENEZ
MAZERES
MILLER

PRENOM
ANNA
GREGORY
DOMINIQUE
HERVE
ALAIN
REMI
ERIC
FRANCK
LAURENT
MAXIME
JULIEN
PIERRE
JULIEN
KARINE
CRISTOBAL
TANGUY
LUCIE
ALAIN
DAVID
DIDIER
ROMAIN
SYLVAIN
CAROLINE
PHILIPPE
THOMAS
PAUL HENRI
SANDY
STEPHANE
GERALDINE
CAMILLE
MATTHIEU
NATHALIE
JULIEN
FABIEN
NANCY
JEAN FRANCOIS
CINDY
JULIE
RODOLPHITA

Echappée Viassoise 2022

Semi marathon
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CLUB

Hermitage Tournonais Triathlon
Trail Rail Club
TRI RUN FRONTIGNAN
BCAM BEZIERS

LRUN Terre De Running

LEZITRAIL 34

RUNNING CONSEIL COLOMBIERS/ Lezitrail 34
ELAN DE CANOHES

TEAM TACOS
MARVEJOLS ATHLE. GEV

LRUN34(Lieuran)
TEAM TACOS
LEZITRAIL 34

LRUN (Lieuran)

Pérols Footing

LEZITRAIL 34
Crossfit Béziers

Lezi Trail 34

TrailRail Cazouls-lés-Béziers / TA Montady

Trailrail Club
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TEMPS
01:15:49
01:18:09
01:22:19
01:28:37
01:32:27
01:32:34
01:32:36
01:32:39
01:32:46
01:34:17
01:35:22
01:35:31
01:37:13
01:37:20
01:39:39
01:40:47
01:41:48
01:43:23
01:45:04
01:45:08
01:45:33
01:46:00
01:46:09
01:46:12
01:46:23
01:46:48
01:50:30
01:51:32
01:51:52
01:52:05
01:52:06
01:52:18
01:53:02
01:53:53
01:54:35
01:57:15
01:57:54
01:58:28
01:58:39

Vit. PAYS
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France

TEMPS REEL
01:15:49
01:18:09
01:22:19
01:28:37
01:32:27
01:32:34
01:32:36
01:32:39
01:32:46
01:34:17
01:35:22
01:35:31
01:37:13
01:37:20
01:39:39
01:40:47
01:41:48
01:43:23
01:45:04
01:45:08
01:45:33
01:46:00
01:46:09
01:46:12
01:46:23
01:46:48
01:50:30
01:51:32
01:51:52
01:52:05
01:52:06
01:52:18
01:53:02
01:53:53
01:54:35
01:57:15
01:57:54
01:58:28
01:58:39




DOSSARD
40 15
41 10
42 16
43 17
44 7
45 27
46 3
47 39
48 11
49 49

NOM
SALA
DE BARRY
HERVE
CHATEAU
SEVERAC
MAURAN
DEVAUX
FABRE-BARTHEZ
BARBESANGE
AYRINHAC

PRENOM
PIERRE
JEROME
MICHAEL
SANDRINE
MAGUELONE
MORGAN
GERALDINE
JACQUELINE
PAULINE
ANDREE
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28
29
30
13
14
31
15
16
17
18

Echappée Viassoise 2022
Semi marathon

SE
M2/M3
Mo/m1
M2/M3
M2/M3

SE
M2/M3
M4IM5

SE
Me/M7
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CLUB

acpa agde

Pistadénasse

TAM MONTADY
TAM MONTADY
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TEMPS
01:59:54
02:00:56
02:01:03
02:01:29
02:01:31
02:05:46
02:05:54
02:05:54
02:15:16
02:25:06

Vit. PAYS
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France
0,0 France

TEMPS REEL
01:59:54
02:00:56
02:01:03
02:01:29
02:01:31
02:05:46
02:05:54
02:05:54
02:15:16
02:25:06
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